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2014 CAL 7th-8th Grade - Schedule
As iron sharpens  iron, so do men  sharpen each other.  Proverbs 27:17

Day Date Opponent Location Time A result B result
March 2014
Sat 03/08/14 CAL 11:45 AM W-15-2 W-7-4
Mon 03/10/14 Bears / Anchorage CAL 06:00 PM W-17-5 W-6-1
Fri 03/14/14 CAL 06:00 PM W-7-2 W-5-3
Fri 03/21/14 06:00 PM W-11-5 W-15-1
Sat 03/22/14 Knights CAL 09:00 AM L-2-9 L-0-3
Mon 03/24/14 Collegiate CAL 06:00 PM W-20-2 W-15-0

April 2014
Fri 04/11/14 CAL 06:00 PM W-13-5 W-8-1
Mon 04/21/14 CAL 06:00 PM W-8-7 W-14-1
Sat 04/25/14 Holy Trinity CAL 06:00 PM L-5-10 W-12-3
Mon 04/26/14 Crusaders / St. Francis CAL 06:00 PM W-22-0 W-11-0
Mon 04/28/14 St Raphael CAL 06:00 PM W-21-3 W-7-2
May 2014
Mon 05/05/14 CAL 06:00 PM W-14-6 W-10-1
Sat 05/10/14 CAL 06:00 PM W-19-8 
Tues 05/13/14 St. Francis 06:00 PM L-3-11 
Sat 05/17/14 A – Final Tournament KCD 02:00:00 PM

  
05/20/14 B-First round Holy Trinity CAL 06:00 PM  W-8-7
05/22/14 B -2nd round St. Raphael CAL 06:00 PM  W-3-2
05/31/14 Crosby Final Tournament CAL 02:00:00 PM  W-11-6
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